MCB
.25. .26.
3. Technical Data
1. General
2. Type Designation
1.1 Certificates: CB, CE, ESC, FIMKO, SEMKO, UKRTEST,RCC;
1.2 Electric ratings: Up to 63A,230V/2P, 400V/4P, AC50/60Hz;
1.3 Rated residual current operated making & breaking
capacity I m : 500A (In=50A), 630A (In=63A);
1.4 Rated residual non-operated current I no : 0.5I n;
1.5 Inc : 6000 A;
1.6 I c 6000 A;
1.7 Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp : 6000 V;
1.8 Standard: IEC/EN 61008-1.
NL1-63 Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker
without over-current protection (Magnetic)
N L 1- 63
Frame level rated current
Design sequence number
Electromagnetic residual current operated
circuit breaker
Company code
3.1 Technical parameters
IN
GTERTEK
NL1-63, 2P
In (A) CTN
25
25
25
40
40
40
63
63
63
80
80
80
100
100
100
30
100
300
30
100
300
30
100
300
30
100
300
30
100
300
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
A type
Order Code
141001